Position

Chief Forensic Pathologist

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sergeant

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Total Wages

$239,193

$164,131

$163,816

$159,192

$140,799

$135,966

$134,944

$133,324

$131,709

$124,929

$120,033

$115,420

$113,287

$110,755

$109,632

$108,727

$105,627

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$88,005

$104,235

$71,666

$79,887

$72,301

$84,375

$94,787

$71,701

$93,159

$74,025

$74,025

$83,526

$68,098

$60,887

$83,526

$61,116

$74,025



Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Coroner's Investigator |l

Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Admin Assistant

Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Medical Transcriptionist

Medical Transcriptionist

Secretary |

Sheriff's Technician

Admin Assistant

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

Co Wide-Coroner-Pub
Admstr

$104,429

$96,135

$84,244

$74,999

$66,949

$62,244

$61,883

$56,388

$54,424

$54,313

$48,646

$46,544

$45,830

$33,261

$10,978

$80,570

$70,965

$21,856

$21,716

$24,642

$36,659

$16,274

$28,219

$20,827

$20,637

$31,881

$32,100

$31,888

$13,529

$2,668



